Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™
CH-3 FLX2 Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset will bring hearing
protection and communication in noisy environments into
a new level of performance with newly designed speakers
and microphone. The newly designed dual mould cup give a

New Zealand: Customers must dispose of electronics at their
end of life in their local e-waste disposal bins.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100203637 UU010246302 • • MT74H52A-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset MT74H52A-110,
Headband, FLX2, 1 Each
7100203636 UU010246914 • • MT74H52B-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset MT74H52B-110,
Neckband, FLX2, 1 Each
7100203635 UU010246922 • • MT74H52P3E-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset MT74H52P3E-110,
Hard Hat Attached, FLX2, 1 Each
7100203638 UU010250932 • • MT74H52A-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset with PTT Headband
MT74H52A-111, FLX2, 1 Each
7100205729 UU010249074 • • MT74H52B-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset with PTT Neckband
MT74H52B-111, FLX2, 1 Each
7100203150 UU010247599 • • MT74H52P3E-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 Headset with PTT
MT74H52P3E-111, Hard Hat Attached, FLX2, 1 Each
71003525909 UU012969455 • • MT74H52A-110 SV 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset, Headband,
Black, 1 Each
7100325911 UU012969489 • • MT74H52P3E-110 SV 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset, Helmet
Attach, Black, 1 Each
7100326362 UU012969471 • • MT74H52A-111 SV 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT
Headband, MT74H52A-111 SV, SLC₈₀ 31dB
(Class 5), Black, 1 Each
7100325910 UU012969463 • • MT74H52P3E-111 SV 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT,
MT74H52P3E-111 SV, Helmet Mounted, SLC₈₀
29dB (Class 5), Black, 1 Each
Accessories - FLX2 Cables:  -110
7100185799 UU009731140 • • FLX2-200 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable J11, FLX2-200, 1 Each
7100207323 UU010325718 • • FLX2-201 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Airline Cable FLX2-201, 1 Each
7100331595B UU013052517 • • FLX2-200-02 FLX2 Cable J11 NATO, 1 Each.
Accessories - FLX2 Cables:  -111
7100197719 UU010126348 • FLX2-111 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-111, Hytera PD7
Series, 1 Each
7100197556 UU010124293 • • FLX2-35 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-35, Icom 2-Pin
Angled, 1 Each
7100197565 UU010124301 • FLX2-44 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-44, Icom Multipin
S8, 1 Each
7100197568 UU010126330 • • FLX2-64 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-64, Icom F34/
F44, 1 Each
7100193170 UU010054110 • • FLX2-36 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-36, Kenwood
2-Pin, 1 Each
7100185797 UU009731132 • FLX2-107 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable Kenwood Multipin,
FLX2-107, 1 Each
7100197566 UU010126314 • FLX2-18 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-18, Motorola XTS
Series, 1 Each
7100193228 UU009898113 • • FLX2-21 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-21, Motorola
CP200/2-Pin, 1 Each
7100193227 UU009879477 • • FLX2-32 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-32, Motorola HT
Series, 1 Each
7100185795 UU009731124 • • FLX2-63 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable Motorola DP4000,
FLX2-63, 1 Each
7100197572 UU010126322 • • FLX2-65 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-65, Motorola
ex500/ex600, 1 Each
7100220865 UU010902672 • • FLX2-69 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-69, for Motorola
M9 Plug, 1 Each
7100197718 UU010123584 • FLX2-101 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-101, Sepura
800/900 Series, 1 Each
7100193229 UU009898071 • • FLX2-28 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable FLX2-28, Mobile/DECT
Phone, 1 Each
3M Australia Pty Ltd